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Roger Arthur Pilkington

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger Arthur Pilkington
Postcode LA3 3FH

Date of birth March 1971

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
LPG DIESEL SYSTEMS LTD 03231031
ARCA HOLDINGS LIMITED 04293511
TRAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED 04289596
TRAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED 04289596
BLACKROCK STOVES LIMITED 04015789
BLACKROCK STOVES LIMITED 04015789
FUEL PROOF LIMITED 03991145
FUEL PROOF LIMITED 03991145
ROLL-TEC SAFETY LIMITED 03691401
ROLL-TEC SAFETY LIMITED 03691401

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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906358428

906358428

Middleton Business Park
Middleton Road
Heysham

Lancashire

British

App. Date

App. Date
18/06/2002
13/12/2001
18/09/2001
18/09/2001

16/06/2000
16/06/2000
12/05/2000
12/05/2000

11/03/1999

11/03/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
09/12/2003
26/09/2003

30/06/2020
02/07/2018

02/07/2018

30/06/2020

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



